Projectors
4K
 D
IS
P
LA
Y
 T

power cable, remote control with (2) AA batteries and
Quick Setup Guide
Ordering Information
QS100B Black  V11HB49120
QS100W White V11HB49020
Ceiling Mount - (ELPMB22) White only  V12H003B22
Low Profile Ceiling Mount (ELPMB30) White only V12H526040
Extreme Short Throw
Wall Mount (ELPMB75) White only V12HB12010
Air Filter Set ELPAF64 V13H134AE0
SilverFlex® Ultra ALR Screen 100" ELPSC35 V12H002AL0
SilverFlex Ultra ALR Screen 120" ELPSC36 V12H002AM0
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON and the 3LCD logo are registered trademarks of Seiko
Epson Corporation. PrivateLine, PRO-UHD and SilverFlex are registered trademarks and Epson Connection is a trademark of
Epson America, Inc. SmartWay is a registered trademark of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. All other product and
brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in